Kaleido-X16
16 inputs, 2 multi-viewer outputs
COMPACT  |  ULTRA QUIET  |  UNMATCHED QUALITY  |  ROUTER INTEGRATION  |  3Gbps/HD/SD/ANALOG
2
Kaleido-X16
16 input, dual output multi-viewer
The Kaleido-X16 is a compact, ultra-quiet multi-viewer with 16 inputs
and two multi-viewer outputs. It offers the highest level of image quality,

Router Controller
12
Kaleido-X16 (1RU) ordering information
Frame Selection
Kaleido-X16-D 16 input Dual Head Multi-viewer
Kaleido-X16-S 16 input Single Head Multi-viewer
Kaleido-X16-D-RT  16 input Dual Head Multi-viewer w/MV-LiNK
Kaleido-X16-S-RT  16 input Single Head Multi-viewer w/MV-LiNK
Video input options
KXI-DVI-BRIDGE Dual Channel DVI to HD Bridge
KXS-X16-3Gbps 3Gbps Format License (1/frame)
audio input options
KXS-X16-SD-EMB SD-SDI Embedded Audio License (1/frame)
KXS-X16-HD-EMB HD/SD-SDI Embedded Audio License (1/frame)
KXS-X16-Dolby Dolby Metadata Extraction License (1/frame)
KXS-X16-Loudness  Loudness Level measurement License
(1/frame)
KXA-TBA-44  Terminal Block Adaptor for HD-44 Connections
(For GPI Connections)
NSH26M  Terminal Block Adaptor for HD-26 Connections
(for Audio I/O Connections)
ABT-128A 128 Channel Analog Audio bridge Terminal
ABT-128D-110  128 Channel 110 ohm AES Audio Bridge
Terminal
ABT-128D-75 128 Channel 75 AES Audio Bridge Terminal
ABT-64A 64 Channel Analog Audio Bridge Terminal
ABT-64D-110  64 Channel 110 ohm AES Audio Bridge
Terminal
ABT-64D-75  64 Channel 75 ohm AES Audio Bridge Terminal
alarm/metadata options
KXA-XSupervise*  Alarm Management for Kaleido Multi-viewer
* Application Server included
KXS-X16-CSX CC/Subtitling and XDS data License (1/frame)
output options
KXS-X16-HDM-S HD-SDI Monitoring Output for Kaleido-X16-S
KXS-X16-HDM-D HD-SDI Monitoring Output for Kaleido-X16-D
DXF-100  Optical DVI Extension System (Multi-Mode
Fiber not included)
KXS-X16-ROTATOR-S Rotation License for Kaleido-X16-S
KXS-X16-ROTATOR-D Rotation License for Kaleido-X16D
KXS-X16-RTR16x2 Dual Router Output Option (1/frame)
Control Panel option
KALEIDO-RCP2  Ethernet Remote Control Panel and KM
Gateway
KRCP-RK2 Kaleido-RCP2 Rack Mount Bracket
* For router control with physical control panel,  make a selection within
the range of Miranda/NVISION control panel series. One of the NV-9000 or
NV-915 is required to interface the panel and the router.
System options
KXA-X16-PSU Kaleido-X16 Redundant Power Supply Module
Third Party interface options
KXS-CTRL/UMD-DATATEK  Control and UMD Support for Datatek Routers
KXS-CTRL/UMD-ENCORE  Control and UMD Support for Encore
Controller
KXS-CTRL/UMD-GVG7000  Control and UMD Support for GVG7000
Routers
KXS-CTRL/UMD-JUPITER  Control and UMD Support for Jupiter Routers
KXS-CTRL/UMD-LEITCH Control and UMD Support for Leitch Routers
KXS-CTRL/UMD-NETWORK  Control and UMD Support for Network Routers